CHEESES

PLAIN RACLETTE (pre-sliced — select 6, 8 or 10 slices) /kg

SMOKED RACLETTE (pre-sliced — select 6, 8 or 10 slices) /kg

EMMENTAL MATURE (24 months) /200g
COMTE (18-24 months) /200g

SCHLOSSBERGER (14 months) /200g
TRUFFLED MACHECOULAIS /unit
CAMEMBERT DE NORMANDIE /unit
MUNSTER FERMIER /200g
REBLOCHON FERMIER /unit (500g)
SAINT-FELICIEN /unit

EPOISSES /unit

SAINT-MARCELLIN /unit
MORBIER BICHONNE /200g

BRIE DE MEAUX /200¢g

BRUN DE NOIX /200g

ST NECTAIRE /200¢g

BRILLAT SAVARIN /200g (pasteurised)
EXPLORATEUR /unit (pasteurised)
CROTTIN DE CHEVRE /unit

FESSLI (12 months) /200g
MONTRACHET /unit

PONT d’YEU /unit

BLEU DU BOCAGE /200g

BLEU DES CAUSSES /200g

FOURME D’AMBERT /200g (pasteurised)

ROQUEFORT /200g

MILK

cow

cow

cow

cow

cow

cow

cow

cow

cow

cow

cow

cow

cow

cow

cow

cow

cow

cow

GOAT

GOAT

GOAT

GOAT

GOAT

cow

cow

EWE

TYPE

SOFT

SOFT

HARD

HARD

HARD

SOFT

SOFT

SOFT

SOFT

SOFT

SOFT

SOFT

SOFT

SOFT

SOFT

SOFT

SOFT

SOFT

HARD

HARD

HARD

SOFT

BLUE

BLUE

BLUE

BLUE

PRICE

£28

£30

£6

£7

£6.40

£11.5

£8.00

£7.80

£12.5

£8.00

£13.5

£3.90

£6.40

£5

£8.20

£7.60

£6.40

£8

£3.00

£7.90

£10

£7.50

£7.90

£5.60

£4.20

£8.60



